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G 3 DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS AND AREA REQUIREMENTS - EAST PARCEL
DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE SECTION ALLOWED / REQUIRED PROVIDED
Sl Ll oed i ERA The minimum width of the perimeter landscaping strip shall be FARAND EEfmEL=s Eandicape FenmgterLandscaps PZZ3_ 1 200004
Special Zoning District = (TO) Transit Oriented POMPANO TO TO e siiiars & et Fadalles She ke BRI He: BEACH 5 feet wide 5'-0" O 8 / 2 1 / 2 O 2 4
ZONING BEACH
it DOWNTOWN DOWNTOWN REQUIREMENTS
= NI MAP
Overlay District = Downtown Pompano Beach ZONING MA POMPANO BEACH POMPANO BEACH Eeich Indscape sl shvilIandscans ares shal bs st It 5 fost ZONING CODE Landscape Island Landscape Island A Nt :
i Uil b e
Sub-Areas Regulating Plan = EDGE EDGE EDGE Wi SEC.155.3501.J.2 5 feet wide 5'-0" wide
POMPANO _ , . POMPANO .
The height of a structure shall be determined by measuring the ::;i:;;‘:??;ﬁ:ﬁ:;ﬁ;:ﬁ?med by the building typology and a bSOI ute =| dea .Com
BUILDING vertical distance from the average elevation of the existing finished BEACH MAX 35 FEET BEACH MIN. 10% 3 066 SF ENG. CA No. 28787 ARCH LICENSE NBR AA26001856
grade at the front of the structure to the top of the roof for a flat roof, 34'-8" PERVIOUS AREA {AT GRADE) '{22 1%) CANAL PARK
HEIGHT ia thies e lInes Tor @ Tnarsar: Jeml; or fa ke mesam b=k betueen =ENNECOEE S A= REET IR Bkt Pervious = Measuring the total horizontal land area (Sf) covered by ZONING CODE =1,964:2 SF o 3323 NE 163rd Street, Suite 200 North Miami Beach, FL 33160
eaves and ridge for a gable, hip, cone, gambrel, or shed roof . SEc 155 3708 pervious surfaces on the LOT, expressed in % S finss 3o 305.792.0015 (3 305.931.0279 (@) info@absolute-idea.com
SEAL
Optional Residential (O.R.) POMPANO = SITE ( X ) RATIO POMPANO FLEX FLEX TO THE BEST OF MY
In the EDGE Sub-Area, for Building Types including Courtyard ggggﬁ%ﬂ%@ Egbﬁ_i CVNI'?H
Min. 12 units / acre NET - Max. 18 units / acre NET BEACH =0.318 AC ( X ) 18 Units / AC Building, Flex Building & Townhouses; The minimum Setback should BEACH MIN. 10 FEET J vty i
DENSITY 6 RESIDENTIAL UNITS be 10 feet and maximum 20 feet. NW 7TH AVE : NW 7TH AVE 13'-5" APPLICABLE FIRE-SAFETY
Density (expressed as dwelling units per acre) shall be determined ZONING CODE = 5.7 Residential Units STREET SETBACK ZONING CODE MAX: 20 FEET THE LOGAL AUTHORITY IN
voe g - > ACCORDANCE WITH THIS
by dividing the total number of dwelling units located or proposed on SECTION AND 633 FLORIDA
a lot by the area of the lot area SEC. 155.3708. = 5 Residential Units . ‘ STATUES.
There is a Specific Streets Seback on DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING : STEPHANE L'ECUYER
Optional Residential (O.R.) POMPANO = SITE ( X ) RATIO (MLE) AR ELYD. =& FEET SEC IR ITIRGLZE NWIRD ST VN O FEET NW3RD ST WA e
‘ Min, e Uk hacee NEE =Max f8 LRIk £acks NET BEACH =0.318 AC ( X ) 28 Units / AC o . POMPANO FLEX FLEX e
DENSITY + 10 units / acre with bonus 6 RESIDENTIAL UNITS The interior side setbacks and the rear setbacks are determined by oy Stepnate.
(WITH BONUS) R T S N e T— S ONING COBE = 8.6 Residential Unlts the building typology and placement regulating diagram. BEACH WHOE].QOA é SEIJ_-_I(_}ING prg ?5%959-_1;4,00,
by dividing the total number of dwelling units located or proposed on INTERIOR SIDE SIDE SINGLE FAMILY SIDE 30'-0"
a lot by the area of the lot area SEC. 155.3708. = 8 Residential Units ZONING CODE L
& REAR SETBACKS DEVELOPMENT # Date Description
LAND USE = MIXED-USE MAIN STREET-2 POMPANO The shortest horizontal distance from the side (or rear) lot line of a
) lot to the nearest point of a principal structure on the lot.
SEC.155.3501.0 REAR 0 -0" REAR 78' - 0"
RESIDENTIAL = Not Permitted on 1st Floor BEACH 1st Floor = Retail 1st Floor = Retail
USES
‘ . . ; = + = Reai g
NON-RESIDENTIAL = REQUIRED on 1st floor, and Optional on 2nd ZONING CODE 2nd Floor Residential 2nd Floor Residential POMPANO Barking Shace Dimensions Pariing Soace Dimensions
Floor and above SEC. 155.3708 When provided in a parking garage, the dimensions of up to 20% of BEACH Sk 9=p
e PARKING SPACE the required off-street parking spaces may be reduced to a width of 8
POMPANOG Tower & Liner = NO DIMENSIONS feet and 6 inches and a dgpthﬂength of 16 feet. The spaces shall be ZONING CODE
The TO district is a form based district that includes a list of permitted marked as Compact Parking Spaces. g x18 9 x18'
bwldmg typoilog_les. All new bwldmgIS shall confor.m to one of th»:e BEACH Courtyard Building = YES SEC.155.5102.1 1
BUILDING TYPE permitted building typologies. The diagrams provide a schematic ELEX BUILDING
representation of the various building typologies and demonstrate ZONING CODE Flex Buildina = YES POMPANO RETAIL RETAIL
the required setbacks, lot standards, and profiles of structures. Not S SMECIRG = . e
all building typologies are permitted in each overlay district. Except as expressly e“‘empt,e" by Oth?( sections within this Cade, 1 PS /300 SF
SEC.155.3501.N.4 Townhouses = YES new development shall provide the minimum number of off-street BEACH — 1800 SF /300 SF = 6 PS 6 PS
PARKING COUNT parking spaces in accordance with Table 155.5102.D.1, Minimum '
POMPANO FLEX FLEX Number of Off-Street Parking Spaces, based on the principal use(s) ZONING CODE MULTI-FAMILY MULTI-FAMILY
involved and the extent of development.
LOT SIZE T It witdth, ot it 8 Lok Arsa are-datanrinad by the building BEACH Lot Width 25' MIN - 350" MAX Lot Width 100'-0 SEC.155.5102.D. 1PS/DU=6PS 7PS .
| d pl t lating di
ypoiedy end Pipcementeguiating ciagram ZONING CODE Lot Depth 70° MIN Lot Depth 150°-0" For 2-WAY traffic = Aisle width 23'-0" POMPANO Two-Way Traffic DRC (DEVELOPMENT
SEC.155.3501.N.4 Lot Area N/A Lot Area 15,000 SF ) . . . BEACH 23'-0" REVI EW C O M M ITTE E)
PARKING AISLES For O!\IE-WAY Traffic, A]sles shall be at least 23'-0 espgclally i 230" Not for construction
POMPANO NW 3RD STREET there is 90 degrees parking spaces located next to the aisles. The ZONING CODE One-Wav Traffic
Any blilding|frontags dlona 3 pHMER, sesardary. orteriany sreet Service director may approve an aisles width less than the minimum y
BUILDING that exceeds 160 feet shall incorporate a building break of at least 30 BEACH MAX. BUILDING FRONTAGE . Fibereiesnotgh NS eRlaeg RIS arking orea SEC.155.5102.D.1 23.0" Professionals
feet in width and 10 feet in depth, every 160 feet, at the ground level.
BREAK The break shall be improved as a forecourt or open space and/or ZONING CODE 160 FEET NW 7TH AVE . . . i . . POMPANO CLIENT
provide building access and connect with the existing city street grid. ThﬁhmlnlmurT\ Ioa:ilng l?lezﬂfh smeéhat p;esurppttl\;ely sa_}tésﬁes loading
SEC.155.3501.0.2.c 45'-4" pasitly Meseics | SLIsesc: 1. TmCwice B, S Tsek oy, T BEACH ICG CGP 58, LLC
LOADING AREA Development Services Director may require a larger loading berth or 12 X BE' X 14' (HEIGHT N/A
T — S — S SR STREET DIMENSIONS allow a smaller loading berth on determining that the characteristics SING EADE ( ) SUITE 914 AVENTURA FL 33180
of the particular development warrant such increase or reduction
MINIMUM BUILDING The percentage of a building facade that is generally parallel, facing, HEAGH 0% i and the general standard is met. SEC.155.56102.M.2
FRONTAGE PERCENTAGE or oriented toward a street and that lies within the minimum and ’ U o
; ; ; o i ARCHITECT
e maximum setback area allowed and shall include a principal building ZONING CODE TERTIARY NW 7TH AVE POMPANO MULTI-FAMILY
B I/ . e o - IDEA ARCHITECT
Any new development involving the routine vehicular delivery or
TABLE.156.3709.1.2.b 50% 100% LOADING AREA shipping of goods, supplies, or equipment to or from the _ BEACH Not Required R MM BEACH PL 33100
development shall provide a sufficient number of off-street loading N/A TEL: 305.792.0015
POMPANO NW 3RD STREET COUNT berths to accommodate the delivery and shipping operations of the ZONING CODE RETAIL
development's uses in a safe and convenient manner.
MINIMUM BUILD-TO- - L . BEACH MIN. BUILDING PERCENTAGE . SEC.1555102.M.1. N/A cvIL
7ONE BUILDING Minimum % of front and street side build-to zones that must contain
PERCENTAGE S RITERIAHEI ZONING CODE 50% NW 7TH AVE THOMASG';"(‘)(E:EEER'NG
TABLE.155.3708.G.2.a 64.76% FORT LAUDERDALE FL 45300
TEL: 954.202.7000
POMPANO Efficiency = 450 SF Efficiency = 535 SF
- e LANDSCAPE
MINIMUM The sum of the gross horizontal (SF) of each floor of a dwelling unit, BEACH 1 Bedroom =575 SF 1Bedroom =690 SF
i ine GSLA DESIGN, INC
UNIT SIZE measured from the exterior walls or the centerline of party walls. ZONING CODE 2 Bedrooms = 850 SF % Badroota = Mk e
MIAMI, FL 33015
SEC.155.3708.G.2.b 3 Bedrooms = 1,100 SF 3 Bedrooms = N/A TEL: 905.392.1018
EAST PARCEL - UNIT MATRIX EAST PARCEL - GFA TABLE EAST PARCEL PARKING COUNT
NW 7TH AVENUE & NW 3RD STREET,
POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA 33060
VERTICAL MECHANICAL AVERAGE UNIT SIZE 611.67
STUDIO 1BD 1BD + DEN 2BDS 3BDS TOTAL RETAIL SELLABLE UNITS COMMON AREAS CIRCULATION ROOMS TOTAL
Title
RETAIL
LEVEL 03 2 1 ) ) ) 3 ROOF ) ) ) ) ) ) 1PS/300SF ZONING CODE ANALYSIS
1800 SF/ 300 SF 6 PS
LEVEL 02 2 1 3 Drawn Field
i i i LEUELEE ) S i 50 i S22 Daniel Dussan Architecture
RESIDENTIAL y
Verified Scale
LEVEL 01 - . - - - 0 LEVEL 02 - 1,835 - 160 - 1,995 6 UNITS X1 PS/UNIT 6PS Nicolas Tremblay
Approved Date
Jean Francois Gervais 07-17-24
TOTAL 4 2 0 0 0 6 LEVEL 01 1,800 - - 170 175 2,145 TOTAL REQUIRED 12PS
Project M Dwg. no. P
66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% TOTAL PROVIDED 13PS roject Manager 1o rege
Jacob Wu
TOTAL 1,800 3,670 0 490 175 6,135
29.34% 59.82% 0.00% 7.99% 2.85% 100.00% A 0 0 6
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All dimensions must be taken and checked before starting work. No dimension should be measured on printed plans. The content of this document is an intellectual property of IDEA Architects. No total or partial use can be made without the written permission of its author.





